
ช้ันปีท่ี 1 ภาคการศึกษาท่ี 1/1

ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ

GE101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3

CS100 Introduction to Computational Thinking 3 3

6 6

ช้ันปีท่ี 1 ภาคการศึกษาท่ี 1/2

ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ

GE101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3

GE102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3 3 3

GE103 Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 3 3 3

CS310 Computer Programming I 3 3 3 3

EN101 Everyday English 3 3 3 3

IT446 Human-Computer Interaction 3 3 3 3

15 15 18 18

ช้ันปีท่ี 1 ภาคการศึกษาท่ี 2

ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ

GE104 Aesthetics and Well-being for Life 3 3 3 3 3 3

GE106 Financial Literacy and Sustainable Development 3 3 3 3 3 3

GE107 Entrepreneurial Spirit and Leadership Skills 3 3 3 3 3 3

CS311 Computer Programming II 3 3 3 3

ST207 Probability and Statistics 3 3 3 3 3 3

CS101 Fundamental Theorem of Calculus 3 3 3 3 3 3

CS310 Computer Programming I 3 3

18 18 18 18 18 18

ช้ันปีท่ี 1 ภาคฤดูร้อน

ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ

CS100 Introduction to Computational Thinking 3 3 3 3

GE101 Thinking Skills for Lifelong Learning 3 3

3 3 6 6
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คณะเทคโนโลยีสารสนเทศและนวัตกรรม

สาขาวิชาวิทยาการคอมพิวเตอร์ (มุ่งเน้นความม่ันคงปลอดภัยไซเบอร์และวิทยาการข้อมูล)

Year Plan ปีการศึกษา 2567

ช้ันปีท่ี 2 ภาคการศึกษาท่ี 1

ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ

CS318 Object-Oriented Programming 3 3 3 3 3 3

IT494 Legal and Ethical Aspects of Information Technology 3 3 3 3 3 3

CS350 Data Structures 3 3 3 3

CS436 Software Engineering 3 3 3 3 3 3

EN102 Social English 3 3 3 3 3 3

GE105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3 3 3

IT446 Human-Computer Interaction 3 3

18 18 18 18 15 15

ช้ันปีท่ี 2 ภาคการศึกษาท่ี 2

ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ

CS250 Discrete Structures 3 3 3 3 3 3

CS320 Computer Organization and Architecture 3 3 3 3 3 3

CS413 Automata, Computability, and Formal Languages 3 3 3 3 3 3

CS403 Systems Analysis and Design 3 3 3 3 3 3

CS454 Computer Communication Networks 3 3 3 3 3 3

CS311 Computer Programming II 3 3

15 15 15 15 18 18

ช้ันปีท่ี 2 ภาคฤดูร้อน

ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ

XXXXX Free Elective I 3 3

XXXXX Free Elective II 3 3

EN101 Everyday English 3 3

GE102 Citizenship and Social Transformation 3 3

GE103 Technology and Innovation for the Future 3 3

6 6 9 9

Course Number Course Title

จ านวนหน่วยกิต

รุ่น 1/1 รุ่น 1/2 รุ่น 2

Course Number Course Title

จ านวนหน่วยกิต

รุ่น 1/1 รุ่น 1/2 รุ่น 2
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คณะเทคโนโลยีสารสนเทศและนวัตกรรม

สาขาวิชาวิทยาการคอมพิวเตอร์ (มุ่งเน้นความม่ันคงปลอดภัยไซเบอร์และวิทยาการข้อมูล)

Year Plan ปีการศึกษา 2567

ช้ันปีท่ี 3 ภาคการศึกษาท่ี 1

ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ

CS430 Database Systems 3 3 3 3 3 3

CS448 Cybersecurity 3 3 3 3 3 3

EN103 Global English 3 3 3 3 3 3

CS422 Operating Systems 3 3 3 3

CS441 Algorithms Analysis and Design 3 3 3 3

XXXXX Major Elective I 3 3 3 3 3 3

GE105 Global Alliance and Emerging Issues 3 3

CS350 Data Structures 3 3

18 18 18 18 18 18

ช้ันปีท่ี 3 ภาคการศึกษาท่ี 2

ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ

CS423 Internet of Things and Applications 3 3 3 3 3 3

IT359 Ideas Generation for Technology Start-Up Ventures 3 3 3 3 3 3

CS497 Computer Science Project I 1 1 1 1

CS460 Artificial Intelligence 3 3 3 3 3 3

CS410 Organization of Programming Languages 3 3 3 3 3 3

CS462 Data Analytics and Mining 3 3 3 3 3 3

XXXXX Major Elective II 3 3 3 3 3 3

19 19 19 19 18 18

Course Number Course Title

จ านวนหน่วยกิต

รุ่น 1/1 รุ่น 1/2 รุ่น 2

Course Number Course Title

จ านวนหน่วยกิต

รุ่น 1/1 รุ่น 1/2 รุ่น 2
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คณะเทคโนโลยีสารสนเทศและนวัตกรรม

สาขาวิชาวิทยาการคอมพิวเตอร์ (มุ่งเน้นความม่ันคงปลอดภัยไซเบอร์และวิทยาการข้อมูล)

Year Plan ปีการศึกษา 2567

ช้ันปีท่ี 4 ภาคการศึกษาท่ี 1

ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ

CS498 Computer Science Project II 3 3 3 3

CS461 Neural Networks and Deep Learning 3 3 3 3 3 3

XXXXX Major Elective III 3 3 3 3 3 3

XXXXX Major Elective IV 3 3 3

IT358 Technology Entrepreneurship 3 3 3 3 3 3

CO301 Pre-Cooperative Education  (Major Elective IV ส ำหรับแผนสหกิจ รุ่น 1) 3 3

CS497 Computer Science Project I 1 1

CS441 Algorithms Analysis and Design 3 3

CS422 Operating Systems 3 3

15 15 15 15 19 16

ช้ันปีท่ี 4 ภาคการศึกษาท่ี 2

ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ

XXXXX Major Elective V 3 3 3

XXXXX Major Elective VI 3 3 3

XXXXX Free Elective I 3 3 3 3

XXXXX Free Elective II 3 3 3 3

CS390 Cooperative Education  (Major Elective V, VI ส ำหรับแผนสหกิจ รุ่น 1) 6 6

CO301 Pre-Cooperative Education  (Major Elective IV ส ำหรับแผนสหกิจ รุ่น 2) 3

CS498 Computer Science Project II 3 3

12 6 12 6 15 12

ช้ันปีท่ี 4 ภาคฤดูร้อน

ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ ปกติ สหกิจ

CS390 Cooperative Education  (Major Elective V, VI ส ำหรับแผนสหกิจ รุ่น 2) 6

6

Course Number Course Title

จ านวนหน่วยกิต

รุ่น 1/1 รุ่น 1/2 รุ่น 2

Course Number Course Title

จ านวนหน่วยกิต

รุ่น 1/1 รุ่น 1/2 รุ่น 2

Course Number Course Title

จ านวนหน่วยกิต

รุ่น 1/1 รุ่น 1/2 รุ่น 2
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